Bryan County

Board of Commissioners

Chairman
Carter Infinger
carterinfinger@bryan-county.org

District 1
Noah Covington
noahcovington@bryan-county.org

District 2
‘Wade Price

wadeprice@bryan-county.org

District 3
Dallas Daniel

ddaniel@bryan-county.org

District 4
Andrew Johnson
ajohnson@bryan-county.org

District 5
Dr. Gene Wallace

gwallace@bryan-county.org

County Administrator
Ben Taylor

btaylor@bryan-county.org

County Clerk
Lori Tyson
Ityson@bryan-county.org

Bryan County Board of Commissioners

Pre-Agenda Meeting
December 7, 2021- 5:30 p.m.

Bryan County Administration Building
66 Captain Matthew Freeman Dr.
Richmond Hill, Georgia 31324

TENTATIVE AGENDA

3:30 p.m. Call to Order

1. Department Reports
2. Non-Agenda Items & Updates
3. Community Development Items

4. Review Proposed Agenda Items

Adjournment


mailto:carterinfinger@bryan-county.org
mailto:noahcovington@bryan-county.org
mailto:wadeprice@bryan-county.org
mailto:ddaniel@bryan-county.org
mailto:ajohnson@bryan-county.org
mailto:gwallace@bryan-county.org
mailto:btaylor@bryan-county.org
mailto:ltyson@bryan-county.org

